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Inner Circle 6 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 12 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 30 mile radius

0 to 359 (31)

360 to 719 (7)

720 to 1079 (2)

1080 to 1439 (0)

1440 to 1800 (4)

Service Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Toyota Total
Conquest

32720 DELAND, FL 0.0 1246 37 1209 440 136 633 63.4% 697 697

32723 DELAND, FL 1.6 37 -- 37 3 6 28 -- -- 0

32721 DELAND, FL 2.7 62 4 58 22 9 27 48.3% 62 62

32724 DELAND, FL 3.5 1746 58 1688 677 164 847 69.0% 757 757

32763 ORANGE CITY, FL 5.5 863 36 827 288 77 462 61.0% 529 529

32744 LAKE HELEN, FL 6.5 159 8 151 50 10 91 57.2% 113 113

32706 CASSADAGA, FL 7.0 8 -- 8 1 2 5 34.8% 15 15

32130 DE LEON SPRINGS, FL 8.3 171 4 167 61 14 92 49.4% 171 171

32713 DEBARY, FL 9.3 886 23 863 297 87 479 59.5% 588 588

32753 DEBARY, FL 9.7 17 -- 17 5 2 10 41.5% 24 24

32725 DELTONA, FL 9.8 1673 60 1613 503 193 917 52.8% 1443 1443

32774 ORANGE CITY, FL 9.8 20 -- 20 10 2 8 48.8% 21 21

32728 DELTONA, FL 9.8 26 4 22 5 2 15 25.0% 66 66

32129 PORT ORANGE, FL 9.8 77 5 72 24 7 41 12.4% 509 509

32722 GLENWOOD, FL 9.8 10 1 9 1 3 5 36.0% 16 16

32739 DELTONA, FL 9.8 30 -- 30 14 4 12 42.9% 40 40

32170 NEW SMYRNA, FL 9.8 16 1 15 3 4 8 -- -- 0

32123 PORT ORANGE, FL 9.8 3 -- 3 1 -- 2 25.0% 9 9

32767 PAISLEY, FL 10.2 51 2 49 16 4 29 36.8% 84 84

32738 DELTONA, FL 11.7 1352 42 1310 435 119 756 47.4% 1455 1455

32105 BARBERVILLE, FL 13.1 10 -- 10 2 2 6 62.5% 6 6

32747 LAKE MONROE, FL 13.5 9 -- 9 3 2 4 24.3% 28 28

32736 EUSTIS, FL 14.4 84 5 79 16 9 54 19.6% 325 325

32771 SANFORD, FL 15.3 223 17 206 46 17 143 11.6% 1570 1570

Service Table 1 of 4

2421 726 3711 2158

677 209 1368 6425

471 161 1117 6050

11800 620 11180 3630 1120 6430 44.6% 14634 22017
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Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
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Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Toyota Total
Conquest

32772 SANFORD, FL 15.7 7 -- 7 -- -- 7 11.3% 55 55

32124 DAYTONA BEACH, FL 16.0 19 -- 19 7 1 11 20.2% 75 75

32180 PIERSON, FL 16.1 89 8 81 18 10 53 50.3% 80 80

32102 ASTOR, FL 17.4 79 2 77 28 8 41 48.1% 83 83

32773 SANFORD, FL 17.8 59 5 54 15 8 31 4.8% 1060 1060

32128 PORT ORANGE, FL 17.9 124 5 119 42 13 64 15.7% 641 641

32746 LAKE MARY, FL 18.2 146 13 133 30 11 92 7.4% 1672 1672

32702 ALTOONA, FL 18.6 10 2 8 2 1 5 15.1% 45 45

32764 OSTEEN, FL 19.4 44 1 43 14 4 25 22.8% 146 146

32776 SORRENTO, FL 19.5 28 1 27 4 -- 23 7.1% 352 352

32795 LAKE MARY, FL 20.3 2 1 1 -- -- 1 1.2% 82 82

32119 SOUTH DAYTONA, FL 20.9 76 5 71 15 4 52 22.8% 240 240

32750 LONGWOOD, FL 22.0 51 3 48 10 6 32 11.6% 365 365

32114 DAYTONA BEACH, FL 22.0 45 6 39 9 6 24 35.8% 70 70

32127 PORT ORANGE, FL 22.3 110 8 102 25 15 62 18.3% 454 454

32779 LONGWOOD, FL 22.5 66 8 58 12 2 44 22.1% 205 205

32117 HOLLY HILL, FL 22.6 36 8 28 4 2 22 -- -- 0

32168 NEW SMYRNA, FL 22.8 202 15 187 70 18 99 45.6% 223 223

32174 ORMOND BEACH, FL 22.9 205 18 187 47 20 120 71.4% 75 75

32784 UMATILLA, FL 23.1 31 3 28 10 3 15 71.8% 11 11

32732 GENEVA, FL 23.4 13 -- 13 -- 1 12 13.3% 85 85

32708 WINTER SPGS, FL 23.6 47 7 40 6 1 33 31.7% 86 86

32190 SEVILLE, FL 23.7 25 1 24 10 2 12 -- -- 0

32118 DAYTONA BEACH, FL 23.9 55 6 49 14 4 31 -- -- 0

Service Table 2 of 4

2421 726 3711 2158

677 209 1368 6425

471 161 1117 6050

11800 620 11180 3630 1120 6430 44.6% 14634 22017



Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Toyota Total
Conquest

32726 EUSTIS, FL 24.1 18 3 15 1 4 10 -- -- 0

32712 APOPKA, FL 24.3 39 3 36 5 5 26 -- -- 0

32701 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 24.7 32 3 29 12 1 16 -- -- 0

32707 CASSELBERRY, FL 24.7 19 4 15 2 1 12 -- -- 0

32757 MOUNT DORA, FL 24.9 12 -- 12 3 -- 9 -- -- 0

32714 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 25.2 38 4 34 7 4 23 -- -- 0

32132 EDGEWATER, FL 25.7 27 2 25 9 3 13 -- -- 0

32765 OVIEDO, FL 26.4 61 11 50 9 3 38 -- -- 0

32176 ORMOND BEACH, FL 26.4 60 5 55 18 3 34 -- -- 0

32141 EDGEWATER, FL 27.0 100 6 94 29 11 54 -- -- 0

32703 APOPKA, FL 27.2 16 4 12 2 -- 10 -- -- 0

32751 MAITLAND, FL 27.3 20 5 15 2 3 10 -- -- 0

32169 NEW SMYRNA, FL 27.7 123 7 116 46 6 64 -- -- 0

32778 TAVARES, FL 28.6 11 2 9 2 -- 7 -- -- 0

32792 WINTER PARK, FL 28.7 32 8 24 6 1 17 -- -- 0

32789 WINTER PARK, FL 29.3 24 4 20 2 2 16 -- -- 0

32766 CHULUOTA, FL 29.5 14 3 11 3 1 7 -- -- 0

32139 GEORGETOWN, FL 30.2 23 -- 23 7 1 15 -- -- 0

32817 ORLANDO, FL 30.2 16 6 10 -- -- 10 -- -- 0

32759 OAK HILL, FL 30.9 15 3 12 6 -- 6 -- -- 0

32804 ORLANDO, FL 30.9 17 1 16 2 1 13 -- -- 0

32112 CRESCENT CITY, FL 31.0 71 3 68 30 6 32 -- -- 0

32803 ORLANDO, FL 32.1 17 3 14 4 1 9 -- -- 0

32136 FLAGLER BEACH, FL 33.3 14 1 13 4 2 7 -- -- 0

Service Table 3 of 4
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32801 ORLANDO, FL 33.3 11 2 9 1 2 6 -- -- 0

32825 ORLANDO, FL 33.5 20 2 18 3 -- 15 -- -- 0

32164 PALM COAST, FL 33.7 68 4 64 16 7 41 -- -- 0

32806 ORLANDO, FL 35.1 21 4 17 6 -- 11 -- -- 0

32181 POMONA PARK, FL 36.3 13 -- 13 6 1 6 -- -- 0

32822 ORLANDO, FL 36.5 13 -- 13 1 1 11 -- -- 0

32812 BELLE ISLE, FL 36.5 15 3 12 1 1 10 -- -- 0

34787 WINTER GARDEN, FL 37.1 11 3 8 1 1 6 -- -- 0

32137 PALM COAST, FL 39.4 55 8 47 7 8 32 -- -- 0

32819 ORLANDO, FL 39.6 14 4 10 -- 1 9 -- -- 0

34711 CLERMONT, FL 41.4 13 6 7 1 -- 6 -- -- 0

Service Table 4 of 4

2421 726 3711 2158

677 209 1368 6425

471 161 1117 6050

11800 620 11180 3630 1120 6430 44.6% 14634 22017
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7+ Yrs Market
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Toyota Ford Honda Chevrolet Total
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32720 DELAND, FL 0.0 1072 934 138 174 243 235 420 17.1% 670 1260 318 648 2896

32723 DELAND, FL 1.6 37 37 -- 4 6 3 24 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32721 DELAND, FL 2.7 59 53 6 14 12 5 28 9.1% 60 184 44 123 411

32724 DELAND, FL 3.5 1471 1270 201 251 344 296 580 22.1% 709 1121 405 565 2800

32763 ORANGE CITY, FL 5.5 738 629 109 142 157 148 291 17.6% 510 1125 230 612 2477

32744 LAKE HELEN, FL 6.5 134 115 19 18 33 24 59 14.5% 112 226 30 131 499

32706 CASSADAGA, FL 7.0 8 8 -- 1 -- 1 6 -- 13 30 5 9 57

32130 DE LEON SPRINGS, FL 8.3 147 123 24 21 30 36 60 12.7% 165 -- -- -- 165

32713 DEBARY, FL 9.3 789 693 96 96 197 182 314 14.9% 549 -- -- -- 549

32753 DEBARY, FL 9.7 17 16 1 -- 6 6 5 4.2% 23 -- -- -- 23

32725 DELTONA, FL 9.8 1453 1255 198 208 344 304 597 12.8% 1347 67 34 29 1477

32774 ORANGE CITY, FL 9.8 18 18 -- 2 4 3 9 -- 20 62 20 43 145

32728 DELTONA, FL 9.8 22 19 3 1 8 4 9 4.5% 63 -- -- -- 63

32129 PORT ORANGE, FL 9.8 62 38 24 9 28 14 11 5.1% 447 -- -- -- 447

32722 GLENWOOD, FL 9.8 8 6 2 -- 2 4 2 12.5% 14 37 11 14 76

32739 DELTONA, FL 9.8 28 25 3 9 6 5 8 7.7% 36 -- -- -- 36

32170 NEW SMYRNA, FL 9.8 14 10 4 3 6 3 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32123 PORT ORANGE, FL 9.8 2 1 1 2 -- -- -- 10.0% 9 -- -- -- 9

32767 PAISLEY, FL 10.2 46 35 11 10 15 5 16 11.7% 83 -- -- -- 83

32738 DELTONA, FL 11.7 1190 1040 150 212 310 218 450 9.7% 1391 -- -- -- 1391

32105 BARBERVILLE, FL 13.1 9 6 3 1 2 -- 6 33.3% 6 -- -- -- 6

32747 LAKE MONROE, FL 13.5 8 6 2 1 6 1 -- 7.4% 25 -- -- -- 25

32736 EUSTIS, FL 14.4 75 59 16 9 28 15 23 4.8% 314 -- -- -- 314

32771 SANFORD, FL 15.3 188 140 48 25 56 47 60 3.3% 1423 -- -- -- 1423

Sales Table 1 of 3

965 1441 1278 2441

337 577 404 694

260 508 283 360

9877 8110 1767 1627 2651 2024 3575 40.3% 13629 4112 1097 2174 21012
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Toyota Ford Honda Chevrolet Total
Conquest

32772 SANFORD, FL 15.7 7 6 1 -- 4 2 1 1.8% 54 -- -- -- 54

32124 DAYTONA BEACH, FL 16.0 15 13 2 4 1 5 5 2.8% 69 -- -- -- 69

32180 PIERSON, FL 16.1 72 52 20 10 28 10 24 20.6% 77 -- -- -- 77

32102 ASTOR, FL 17.4 65 56 9 7 18 10 30 10.0% 81 -- -- -- 81

32773 SANFORD, FL 17.8 45 31 14 14 10 11 10 1.4% 970 -- -- -- 970

32128 PORT ORANGE, FL 17.9 96 76 20 15 37 27 17 3.4% 574 -- -- -- 574

32746 LAKE MARY, FL 18.2 115 79 36 21 32 27 35 2.3% 1536 -- -- -- 1536

32702 ALTOONA, FL 18.6 7 6 1 1 -- 3 3 2.2% 44 -- -- -- 44

32764 OSTEEN, FL 19.4 38 29 9 7 7 9 15 6.0% 141 -- -- -- 141

32776 SORRENTO, FL 19.5 23 16 7 4 8 5 6 2.0% 340 -- -- -- 340

32795 LAKE MARY, FL 20.3 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- -- 1.5% 65 -- -- -- 65

32119 SOUTH DAYTONA, FL 20.9 58 42 16 6 29 14 9 6.8% 221 -- -- -- 221

32750 LONGWOOD, FL 22.0 37 22 15 11 9 8 9 4.2% 340 -- -- -- 340

32114 DAYTONA BEACH, FL 22.0 33 25 8 11 11 3 8 11.4% 62 -- -- -- 62

32127 PORT ORANGE, FL 22.3 77 50 27 9 24 19 25 6.3% 405 -- -- -- 405

32779 LONGWOOD, FL 22.5 48 31 17 4 23 8 13 7.9% 199 -- -- -- 199

32117 HOLLY HILL, FL 22.6 31 21 10 6 10 6 9 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32168 NEW SMYRNA, FL 22.8 160 110 50 20 61 38 41 18.9% 215 -- -- -- 215

32174 ORMOND BEACH, FL 22.9 158 107 51 28 56 42 32 41.8% 71 -- -- -- 71

32784 UMATILLA, FL 23.1 24 15 9 11 9 1 3 45.0% 11 -- -- -- 11

32732 GENEVA, FL 23.4 11 8 3 -- 3 6 2 3.4% 85 -- -- -- 85

32708 WINTER SPGS, FL 23.6 35 22 13 5 15 6 9 14.1% 79 -- -- -- 79

32190 SEVILLE, FL 23.7 23 19 4 8 11 -- 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32118 DAYTONA BEACH, FL 23.9 39 26 13 10 13 9 7 -- -- -- -- -- 0

Sales Table 2 of 3

965 1441 1278 2441

337 577 404 694

260 508 283 360

9877 8110 1767 1627 2651 2024 3575 40.3% 13629 4112 1097 2174 21012
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32726 EUSTIS, FL 24.1 14 9 5 6 6 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32712 APOPKA, FL 24.3 30 20 10 5 13 5 7 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32701 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 24.7 27 22 5 5 5 9 8 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32707 CASSELBERRY, FL 24.7 15 4 11 3 9 1 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32714 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 25.2 30 15 15 7 11 5 7 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32132 EDGEWATER, FL 25.7 23 17 6 5 10 5 3 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32765 OVIEDO, FL 26.4 40 24 16 5 14 9 12 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32176 ORMOND BEACH, FL 26.4 33 27 6 2 10 14 7 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32141 EDGEWATER, FL 27.0 75 48 27 16 35 9 15 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32703 APOPKA, FL 27.2 11 8 3 1 3 3 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32751 MAITLAND, FL 27.3 11 7 4 2 4 2 3 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32169 NEW SMYRNA, FL 27.7 103 86 17 20 29 27 27 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32792 WINTER PARK, FL 28.7 20 12 8 2 8 3 7 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32789 WINTER PARK, FL 29.3 18 8 10 3 7 6 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32139 GEORGETOWN, FL 30.2 19 14 5 -- 10 3 6 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32817 ORLANDO, FL 30.2 12 5 7 1 4 4 3 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32759 OAK HILL, FL 30.9 11 9 2 5 3 1 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32804 ORLANDO, FL 30.9 12 6 6 3 4 3 2 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32112 CRESCENT CITY, FL 31.0 60 52 8 15 14 11 20 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32803 ORLANDO, FL 32.1 14 7 7 4 6 -- 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32136 FLAGLER BEACH, FL 33.3 11 8 3 3 4 -- 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32825 ORLANDO, FL 33.5 13 8 5 2 5 2 4 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32164 PALM COAST, FL 33.7 53 37 16 9 18 5 21 -- -- -- -- -- 0

32806 ORLANDO, FL 35.1 15 6 9 3 5 1 6 -- -- -- -- -- 0
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965 1441 1278 2441

337 577 404 694

260 508 283 360

9877 8110 1767 1627 2651 2024 3575 40.3% 13629 4112 1097 2174 21012
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